

**PRO FORMA**

Bonnr.: 825

Datum: 15-03-2021

Anna Farga  
Oude Brusselseweg 34  
9090 Melle  
09/2301770  
anna@annafarga.be

**Leverbon : 889** **Datum : 10-03-2021**

Order: 1356		Ref: Duthoo Evergem						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1356-14397	8.92	Lm	8.92	m	onbekend beige (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	203.83 €
			8.92	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	19.80€	176.62€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			8.92	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	25.51€	
1356-14398	7.82	Lm	7.82	m	onbekend beige (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	178.91 €
			7.82	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	19.80€	154.84€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			7.82	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	22.37€	
1356-14399	4.00	Pand	6.15	m	vriese palette 43 (140.0cm)	15.00€	92.25€	221.65 €
			4	Pand	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	27.50€	110.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	16.00€	
1356-14400	2.00	Pand	3.72	m	vriese palette 43 (140.0cm)	15.00€	55.80€	122.20 €
			2	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	27.50€	55.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	8.00€	
1356-14401	2.00	Pand	4.06	m	vriese palette 41 (140.0cm)	15.00€	60.90€	127.30 €
			2	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	27.50€	55.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	8.00€	
1356-14402	2.00	Pand	4.06	m	vriese palette 41 (140.0cm)	15.00€	60.90€	127.30 €
			2	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	27.50€	55.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	8.00€	
1356-6937	8.250	Lm	8.25	Lm	ks plafondsteun met sleuf	7.80€	64.35€	64.35 €
1356-6938	1.620	Lm	1.62	Lm	ks plafondsteun met sleuf	7.80€	12.64€	12.64 €
1356-6940	1.430	Lm	1.43	Lm	ks plafondsteun met sleuf	7.80€	11.15€	11.15 €
1356-6941	1.430	Lm	1.43	Lm	ks plafondsteun met sleuf	7.80€	11.15€	11.15 €
1356-6942	1.300	Lm	1.3	Lm	ks muursteun 6 cm	8.40€	10.92€	10.92 €
1356-6943	2.000	Stuk	2	Stuk	KS/DS railverbinder	2.09€	4.18€	4.18 €
<b>Subtotaal voor order 1356 : 1095.58 €</b>								
Order: 1386		Ref: Heusden						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1386-14636	6.35	Lm	6.35	m	A house of Happiness Hemp 11 (295.0cm)	29.75€	188.91€	320.79 €
			6.35	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	20.50€	130.18€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1386-14637	3.20	Lm	3.2	m	A house of Happiness Hemp 11 (295.0cm)	29.75€	95.20€	162.50 €
			3.2	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	20.50€	65.60€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	

1386-14638	4.04	Lm	4.04	m	A house of Happiness Hemp 11 (295.0cm)	29.75€	120.19€	204.71 €
			4.04	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	20.50€	82.82€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1386-14639	4.04	Lm	4.04	m	A house of Happiness Hemp 11 (295.0cm)	29.75€	120.19€	204.71 €
			4.04	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	20.50€	82.82€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
<i>Subtotaal voor order 1386 : 892.71 €</i>								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 1988.29 €

**PRO FORMA**

Bonnr.: 825

Datum: 15-03-2021

Anna Farga  
Oude Brusselseweg 34  
9090 Melle  
09/2301770  
anna@annafarga.be

<b>Leverbon : 889</b>	<b>Datum : 10-03-2021</b>
-----------------------	---------------------------

Order: 1356		Ref: Duthoo Evergem						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1356-14397	8.92	Lm	8.92	m	onbekend beige (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	203.83 €
			8.92	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	19.80€	176.62€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			8.92	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	25.51€	
1356-14398	7.82	Lm	7.82	m	onbekend beige (280.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	178.91 €
			7.82	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	19.80€	154.84€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
			7.82	Lm	Opbinden	2.86€	22.37€	
1356-14399	4.00	Pand	6.15	m	vrieso palette 43 (140.0cm)	15.00€	92.25€	221.65 €
			4	Pand	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	27.50€	110.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			4	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	16.00€	
1356-14400	2.00	Pand	3.72	m	vrieso palette 43 (140.0cm)	15.00€	55.80€	122.20 €
			2	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	27.50€	55.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	8.00€	
1356-14401	2.00	Pand	4.06	m	vrieso palette 41 (140.0cm)	15.00€	60.90€	127.30 €
			2	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	27.50€	55.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	8.00€	
1356-14402	2.00	Pand	4.06	m	vrieso palette 41 (140.0cm)	15.00€	60.90€	127.30 €
			2	Pand	Enkele plooi - 10cm	27.50€	55.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	3.40€	
			2	Pand	Opbinden	4.00€	8.00€	
1356-6937	8.250	Lm	8.25	Lm	ks plafondsteun met sleuf	7.80€	64.35€	64.35 €
1356-6938	1.620	Lm	1.62	Lm	ks plafondsteun met sleuf	7.80€	12.64€	12.64 €
1356-6940	1.430	Lm	1.43	Lm	ks plafondsteun met sleuf	7.80€	11.15€	11.15 €
1356-6941	1.430	Lm	1.43	Lm	ks plafondsteun met sleuf	7.80€	11.15€	11.15 €
1356-6942	1.300	Lm	1.3	Lm	ks muursteun 6 cm	8.40€	10.92€	10.92 €
1356-6943	2.000	Stuk	2	Stuk	KS/DS railverbinder	2.09€	4.18€	4.18 €
<b>Subtotaal voor order 1356 : 1095.58 €</b>								
Order: 1386		Ref: Heusden						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
1386-14636	6.35	Lm	6.35	m	A house of Happiness Hemp 11 (295.0cm)	29.75€	188.91€	320.79 €
			6.35	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	20.50€	130.18€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1386-14637	3.20	Lm	3.2	m	A house of Happiness Hemp 11 (295.0cm)	29.75€	95.20€	162.50 €
			3.2	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	20.50€	65.60€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	

1386-14638	4.04	Lm	4.04	m	A house of Happiness Hemp 11 (295.0cm)	29.75€	120.19€	204.71 €
			4.04	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	20.50€	82.82€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
1386-14639	4.04	Lm	4.04	m	A house of Happiness Hemp 11 (295.0cm)	29.75€	120.19€	204.71 €
			4.04	Lm	Vlaams hoofd - 10cm	20.50€	82.82€	
			2	st	Loodstukken	0.85€	1.70€	
<i>Subtotaal voor order 1386 : 892.71 €</i>								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 1988.29 €